CONCURRENT
TECHNOLOGIES
4 Gilberd Court, Colchester, Essex, CO4 9WN, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1206 752626  Fax: +44 (0)1206 751116
3840 Packard Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48108, USA
Tel: (734) 971 6309  Fax: (734) 971 6350
APPLICATIONS
HIGHLIGHTS

CF
TM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number Product Description (Hardware) Replace the order number suffix (xy) with selections from the following:
PP 221/012-xy Dual 2.0 GHz Low Voltage Xeon Processors where x = where y =
PP 221/013-xy Dual 2.4 GHz Low Voltage Xeon Processors
1 - Ethernet via rear panel 0 - reserved
AD PP4/001-10 Transition Module with COM2 D9 connector plus CompactFlash connector 2 - Ethernet via PICMG 2.16 1 - 1 Gbyte
AD PP4/001-11 Transition Module with COM2 D9 connector plus 1.8 inch Hard Disk Drive 2 - 2 Gbytes
AD PP4/001-20 Transition Module with DVI-I connector plus CompactFlash connector 3 - 4 Gbytes
AD PP4/001-21 Transition Module with DVI-I connector plus 1.8 inch Hard Disk drive
AD CP1/DR1-z1 2.5 inch on-board Disk Drive assembly
For z options please contact your local sales office